
 

Regd. Office: “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C – 19, “E” Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400 051 

 

 

 
 

E-Tender Notice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tender website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for following works 

Sr. 

No. 
RFX No.  E-enquiry No. & Description of Work 

Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & Opening 

of Re-enquiry 

1 7000030185 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/Ten.-22/23-24 

  

SRM E-Enquiry for  supply of various type 
of Clamps, Connectors at various substation 

under EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa. 

 

Estimated Cost - Rs. 4,99,226/- 

E-enquiry Downloading Dates & time.  

From 07.03.2024, 11:00 Hrs to 14.03.2024, 11:00 

Hrs 
 

Technical Opening: -  Dt.14.03.2024 at 12:00 hrs  

(Onwards if possible) 
 

Commercial Opening:-  Dt.14.03.2024 at 14:00 hrs  

(Onwards  if possible) 

  E-enquiry Fee        Rs  500  + GST  

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 99304962317.   

           

 

             --Sd-- 

    Executive Engineer 

EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa 


